ALS TUTICORIN TERMINAL PVT LTD

Survey No:998, Behind Fisheries College,



*	16th day onwards Above Charges are subject to GST as per Government Norms	Rs.300 per MT per day OR Rs.140 per CBM per day whichever is higher Rs.600 per MT per day OR Rs.280 per CBM per day whichever is higher Rs.900 per MT per day OR Rs.420 per CBM per day whichever is higher			
	11th to 15th day				
	3rd to 10th day				
	1st to 3rd day	F	'ree		
	SLAB DAYS				
F	CARGO STORAGE CHARGES	Rate per CBM & part therof			
Е	DELIVERY CHARGES	Rs.2000/- per BL			
	Mechanical Handling		500/-		
	Manual Handling	25	2500/-		
2	BILL TO CHA	BILL TO CHA			
G	DG tillt additional trailor natting charges (Direct Loading)	NS.13	ooo, uiiit		
G	46th day onwards DG unit additional trailor halting charges (Direct Loading)	16000	32000 500/ unit		
	31st to 45th day (per container / per day)	8000	16000		
	25th to 30th day (per container / per day)	4000	8000		
	18th to 24th day (per container / per day)	2000	4000		
	11th to 17th day (per container / per day)	1000	2000		
	4th to 10th day (per container / per day)	500	1000		
D	CONTAINER STORAGE CHARGES 1st to 3rd day	20FT Free (Incl. the	e day of arrival)		
	not for all containers)				
c	Scanning Sur- Charge- if any container marked for scanning by customs (500	750		
В	Documentation charges	Rs.250/- per BL			
b	DE stuffing charges survey charges	300	300		
a	DE stuffing charges	8500	11700		
A	Handling Charges	Amou	nt (in Rs)		
1	BILL TO CONSOLIDATOR (CONTAINER)	20FT	40FT		
SI NO	Description	Tarif	f in INR		
	Schedule of Rate W.E.F. 20.08.2025				
	TARIFF FOR LCL CARGO				
	GSTIN : 33AAOCA2745F1ZT / C.I.N. No. U74900TN2016PTC104760	Grow 1	The Now		
	Harbour Express High Road, Tuticorin-628008				
			.		

ALS TUTICORIN TERMINAL PVT LTD

Survey No:998, Behind Fisheries College, Harbour Express High Road, Tuticorin-628008



GSTIN: 33AAOCA2745F1ZT / C.I.N. No. U74900TN2016PTC104760

CFS Import General Tariff

Schedule of Rate W.E.F. 20.08.2025

	Schedule of Rate W.E.F. 20.08.2025			
SI NO	Description	Tariff in	ff in INR	
A	CFS Delivery (CFS De-Stuffing): -	20FT	40FT	
	Arranging movement of Laden Containers from TCT to CFS, Lift Off,Seal Opening, Supplying Labour for Direct de-stuffing and loading into the Customer's Lorry,Lift on empty, trucking to liners empty yard and Lift off charges at empty yard	8500	11700	
В	Load Out - (Factory De-Stuffing):-			
	Arranging movement of Laden Containers from TCT to CFS, Lift Off,Seal Opening, Lift on to Party's vehicle for delivery of Container	6500	9500	
С	Custom's Examination - Optional			
C.1	Manual Handling	20FT	40FT	
a	upto 50% Customs Examination (Labour charges applicable for removal cargo from container for customs examination and restuffing back to container)	750	1500	
b	more than 50% Customs Examination (Labour charges applicable for removal cargo from container for customs examination and restuffing back to container)	1500	2000	
C.2	FLT & Manual Handling:(Packed Machinery Items)	20FT	40FT	
a	upto 50% for Customs Examination (Handling / Destuffing / Re-stuffing of Packages by using 3tons FLT & Opening / Re-packing Packages)(removal of cargo from container & re-stuffed to container)	1000	1500	
b	more than 50% for Customs Examination (Handling / Destuffing / Re-stuffing of Packages by using 3tons FLT & Opening / Re-packing Packages)(removal of cargo from container & re-stuffed to container)	1500	3000	
D	Documentation Charges	Rs.250/- p	per BL	
	Documentation on a geo	110.2007	JOI DE	
E	Scanning Surcharges (If any container marked for scanning by customs / not for all container	500	750	
F	Survey - Container De-Stuffing and Cargo tally	300	600	
G	DG unit additional trailor halting charges (Direct Loading)	Rs.1500/ unit		
	Deafan Dingging Changes Electricity Changes	1200 / per chift pe	or unit or nort	
Н	Reefer Plugging Charges - Electricity Charges Reefer Monitoring Charges	1200 / per shift per unit or part 400 / per shift per unit or part		
	Notes Homeoning changes	400 / per simit per unit or part		
I	Additional Activities			
a	Additional Lift on/ Lift Off of Laden Containers (optional)	800	1300	
b	Inter Carting Charges (Lift On/Lift off/ Transport)	1200	1800	
С	Empty container lift on / off charges - (Optional)	520	775	
J	Ground Rent			
a	Ground Rent Charges For Laden Containers:-			
	Description	20	40	
	1st to 3rd day	Free (Including the day of arrival)		
	4th to 10th day (per container / per day)	500	1000	
	11th to 17th day (per container / per day)	1000	2000	
	18th to 24th day (per container / per day)	2000	4000	
	25th to 30th day (per container / per day)	4000	8000	
	31st to 45th day (per container / per day)	8000	16000	
	46th day onwards	16000	32000	
- К	Handling Charges of Hazardous Cargo			
a	CFS Delivery: CFS De-stuffing - Empty Container by CFS scope	20FT	40FT	
	Arranging movement of Laden Containers from TCT to CFS, Lift Off,Seal Opening, Supplying Labour / Fork lift for Direct de-stuffing and loading into the Customer's Lorry,Lift on empty, trucking to liners empty yard and Lift off charges at empty yard	9775	13455	

b	Arranging movement of Laden containers from TCT to CFS, Lift off at CFS, seal Opening, Lift on to Part's vehicle for delivery of container	7475	10925
L	Ground Rent:		
a	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers:- Hazardous Cargo	20FT	40FT
	1st to 3rd day	500	1000
	4th to 10th day (per container / per day)	575	1150
	11th to 17th day (per container / per day)	1150	2300
	18th to 24th day (per container / per day)	2300	4600
	25th to 30th day (per container / per day)	4600	9200
	31st to 45th day (per container / per day)	9200	18400
	46th day onwards	18400	36800

PLEASE NOTE

- * Above Charges are subject to GST as per Government Norms
- CFS is not responsible for any delaying is moving import boxes from terminal in case if any congestion / operational delay at the terminal
- * CFS is not liable for any additional storage charges levied by the terminal to Liner
- It's a responsibility of the consignee / CHA to co ordinate with Liners / terminals to arrange customs permissions with escorts at their cost and arrangement to move the container from terminal
- Additional cost will be applicable for any seal missing / Broken containers found during discharge / or at terminal, It's a responsibility of the consignee
- * / CHA to co ordinate with Liners to get the permissions from the customs at their cost.
- \star Delivery of the imports will be given only against the payment and no credit will be facilated.
- The above Import tariff do not apply for the cargo of Raw cashew/ Logs/, the supply of labour will fall under customer scope
- No third partiy payments will be accepted, the payment must be paid by the Consignee or by the authorized CHA's

ALS TUTICORIN TERMINAL PVT LTD

Survey No:998, Behind Fisheries College, Harbour Express High Road, Tuticorin-628008



GSTIN: 33AAOCA2745F1ZT/C.I.N. No. U74900TN2016PTC104760

Schedule of Rate W.E.F. 20.08.2025

CFS Export General Tariff

Schedule of Rate

	Schedule of Rate		
SL NO	Description	Tariff in INR	
A	General Cargo - Export - FCL	20FT	40FT
1	Manual Handling - Garments	2855	4680
2	Manual Handling - Bagged cargo	3430	5980
3	Mechanical Handling - (Partly) using upto 3 mts For lift	3580	6080
4	Mechanical Handling - (Fully) using upto 3 mts For lift	3780	6680
5	E-Sealing	1400	1750
В	Customs seal Charges	Rs.30/-	
С	Transportation Charges - Optional	20FT	40FT
1	Transportation of Empty containers from Liners empty plot to CFS & Stuffed containers back to Port Terminal	4500	5500
2	Shifting empty container only (if you required for Eir Purpose)	1400	1700
D	Reefer plugging charges		
	Reefer plugging charges - Electricity Charges (per shift @ 8.00)	1200	1200
	Reefer monitoring charges - Electricity Charges (per shift @ 8.00)	400	400
Е	Lift on and Lift off charges - Optional	20FT	40FT
1	Empty containers	520	775
2	Laden containers	800	1300
3	Trailer to Trailer Swapping - Empty	520	775
4	Trailer to Trailer Swapping - Laden	800	1300
F	DG unit surcharge	Rs.1500/- per unit	
G	Warehousing Ground Rent Charges - EXPORT FCL CARGO		
	SLAB DAYS	20FT	40FT
	First 7 days	Free	
	8th day - 15th day	150	300
	16th day onwards	300	600
Н	Crane & FLT Operations: - Optional	20FT	40FT
1	Unloading using crane upto 5 mts	1000 / unit	
2	Loading using crane upto 5 mts	1000 / unit	
3	Unloading and Loading using Heavy Cranes	10000 / unit	
4	Fork Lift charges for Pushing	400 / unit	
	•	•	

Please Note:

- * Free days are applicable only for export cargoes. In case of shipment cancellations, free days will not be applicable.
- An additional manual handling charge of ₹2 per carton (CTN) will be applicable for snake stuffing, in addition to the standard handling charges.
- * For stuffing exceeding 3,000 cartons, an additional charge of ₹1,500/- will apply for both 20' and 40' containers.
- * Any additional handling requirements involving Escort, Crane, or Forklift will be charged at actuals, based on operational needs.
- * Handling operations are conducted during standard working hours. Any operations beyond standard hours or on holidays will attract overtime charges at actuals.
- ${\color{red} \star} \qquad \text{Acceptanance for export cargoes only against the valid shipping bill} \\$
- \star $\,\,$ GST for the above charges will be applicable as per Government norms.